THE DATASHEET OF
89HPES4T4G2ZCALGI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 of 30 May 23, 2013
 2013 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. DSC 6928
IDT and the IDT logo are registered trademarks of Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
®
Device Overview

phone: 408-284-8208
®
Ordering Information
Valid Combinations
89HPES4T4G2ZCAL 324-ball FCBGA package, Commercial Temperature
89HPES4T4G2ZCALG 324-ball Green FCBGA package, Commercial Temperature
89HPES4T4G2ZCALI 324-ball FCBGA package, Industrial Temperature
89HPES4T4G2ZCALGI 324-ball Green FCBGA package, Industrial Temperature
NN A AAA NAN AA A
Operating
 Voltage
Device